
Zontävling 5 JkpgResultat

Pool 1
1

2

3

4

5

Almroth Vilgot, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlsson Cornelia, Sävsjö BTK

Alvehed Caspian, Sävsjö BTK

Ek Nils, Sävsjö BTK

Rickardsson Conrad, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sundbom Melker, BTK Final

Ekwurtzel Elliott, Vaggeryds BTK

Josefsson Noah, BTK Clipper

Johansson Tommy, Sandsjöfors SK

Palmqvist Bosse, Tranås BTK

Åhlander Alfred, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Rylander Theo, BTK Clipper

Andersson Bertil, BTK Final

Rydberg Gabriel, Tabergs SK

Bjärkhed Gösta, Ölmstad IS

Ringvall Kalle, Tabergs SK

Andersson Noah, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Saber Yousef, Ölmstad IS

Ceder Axel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Dalsmyr Conrad, BTK Clipper

Andersson Anton, Vaggeryds BTK

Biselius Oliver, Tabergs SK

Törnqvist Axel, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool14
1

2

3

4

5

6

Alvehed Arwin, Sävsjö BTK

Johansson Jonah, KFUM Jönköping IA

Johansson Rasmus, Vetlanda BTK

Gyllenstrand Liam, KFUM Jönköping IA

Johannesson Theo, BTK Final

Axelsson Lukas, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Rångeby Hampus, BTK Clipper

Rosendal Bruce, BTK Clipper

Bjällmark Adrian, Huskvarna Södra IS

Birgersson Nilsson Arvid, KFUM Jönköping IA

Abrahamsson Oskar, Vaggeryds BTK

Törnqvist Oscar, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool16
1

2

3

4

5

Duong Duong, Värnamo TK

Wessman Ludvig, Tabergs SK

Sälleteg Gottfrid, Vetlanda BTK

Jähnke Nova, Sandsjöfors SK

Morris Elliot, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool17
1

2

3

4

5

Fager Malte, BTK Clipper

Ljungdahl Axel, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sandahl Leo, BTK Final

Dahlstrand Colin, Värnamo TK

Alexandersson John, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool18
1

2

3

4

5

Svahn Ebbe, KFUM Jönköping IA

Lindberg Alvin, Vetlanda BTK

Ekberg Ville, KFUM Jönköping IA

Fagerlund Agust, Tabergs SK

Lundén Josef, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool19
1

2

3

4

5

Thille Tindra, Sandsjöfors SK

Gunnarsson Leo, KFUM Jönköping IA

Hult Liam, Ölmstad IS

Kjellner Oliver, Värnamo TK

Ragnarsson Nore, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 2
1

2

3

4

5

Nilsson Stella, Sävsjö BTK

Rydell Jack, BTK Final

Wetterbrandt Ture, Ölmstad IS

Celinder Elvira, Sandsjöfors SK

Uddenberg Love, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool20
1

2

3

4

5

6

Ekelöf Elliot, BTK Final

Hansson Harry, Tranås BTK

Allard Émile, Vaggeryds BTK

Berglund Max, Tranås BTK

Jungelind Ville, KFUM Jönköping IA

Karlberg Viggo, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool22
1

2

3

4

5

6

Rylander Alvin, Vetlanda BTK

Radzinski Artur, BTK Final

Sigurd Svanfors Sebastian, BTK Final

Olsson Hjelte Vilgot, Vetlanda BTK

Gustafsson Theo, Tabergs SK

Celinder Elsa, Sandsjöfors SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool23
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sommarnatt Olle, BTK Final

Creutz Alvin, BTK Final

Lindoff Noah, Vaggeryds BTK

Simonsson Ekström Emil, BTK Final

Skarve William, Vetlanda BTK

Ljungqvist Max, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool24
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jonzon Elliot, BTK Final

Hjälmdahl Henning, BTK Final

Wigling Malte, Tranås BTK

Björk Tuva, Vaggeryds BTK

Ahlström Leo, Vetlanda BTK

Månsson Alfred, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool25
1

2

3

4

5

Andersson Albin, Tranås BTK

Francke Casper, BTK Final

Sten Folke, KFUM Jönköping IA

Nork Jack, Ölmstad IS

Hoffbeck Leo, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool26
1

2

3

4

5

Havskog Emil, BTK Final

Skobe Charlie, Tranås BTK

Spångby Hugo, BTK Clipper

Bergh Alvin, BTK Final

Nork Max, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool27
1

2

3

4

5

Hemgren Lukas, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sarafiloska Anastasija, Tranås BTK

Sjöblom Lucas, Tranås BTK

Stein Loui, BTK Final

Filkor Levente, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Pool28
1

2

3

4

5

Berg Teodor, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sarafiloski Arso, Tranås BTK

Axelsson Melvin, Tranås BTK

Gustafsson Filip, KFUM Jönköping IA

Lönnheden Elias, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool29
1

2

3

4

5

6

Ekered Melker, BTK Clipper

Thor Sixten, KFUM Jönköping IA

Boberg Sam, BTK Clipper

Hedvall Rehn Nils, KFUM Jönköping IA

Svanström Marley, Tranås BTK

Bergh Edvin, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool30
1

2

3

4

5

Bergsten Ebbe, Värnamo TK

Ax Dennis, BTK Clipper

Engqvist Vilhelm, Vetlanda BTK

Leander Abbe, BTK Clipper

Kilander Pelle, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool31
1

2

3

4

5

6

Mori Dahlén Benjamin, BTK Final

Ramirez Eriksson Alex, Värnamo TK

Olofsson Sam, BTK Clipper

Törnqvist Isak, Tabergs SK

Reis Nils, KFUM Jönköping IA

Törnqvist Erik, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool32
1

2

3

4

5

6

Nyström Frans-lo, Vaggeryds BTK

Hylander Gillis, Sandsjöfors SK

Xiphoideus Rosfors Zander, BTK Final

Zetterqvist Tuva-Li, Vetlanda BTK

Karlsson Jona, Tranås BTK

Bexell Hugo, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool33
1

2

3

4

5

6

Andersson Oliwer, Vetlanda BTK

Hedblad Edvin, Tranås BTK

Manji Nikhil, Tabergs SK

Zetterqvist Sixten, Vetlanda BTK

Karlsson Elias, Tranås BTK

Rosell Jack, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool34
1

2

3

4

5

Eklöf Amos, BTK Final

Svahn Melvin, Vetlanda BTK

Olofsgård Tuva, BTK Clipper

Engström Beppe, Värnamo TK

Henricson Mio, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool35
1

2

3

4

5

Ternberg Sigurd, Tranås BTK

Pen Mark, BTK Clipper

Olofsgård Noel, BTK Clipper

Trinker Edwin, Sandsjöfors SK

Bernstig Viking, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool36
1

2

3

4

5

6

Eriksson Wilmer, Huskvarna Södra IS

Westergaard-Nielsen Mileo, BTK Final

Borg Jack, Vetlanda BTK

Gustafsson Nils, KFUM Jönköping IA

Amren John, BTK Final

Öggesjö Gustav, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool37
1

2

3

4

5

6

Konov Preslav, BTK Final

Svensson Noah, BTK Final

Grönkvist Max, BTK Final

Göransson Nils, Tranås BTK

Standoft Joel, Tabergs SK

Hoffbeck Oliwer, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool38
1

2

3

4

5

6

Bergström Daniel, BTK Final

Grönkvist Charlie, BTK Final

Thureson Viggo, Vetlanda BTK

Francke Lucas, BTK Final

Gustafsson Tage, KFUM Jönköping IA

Södermyr Emelie, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool39
1

2

3

4

5

Stark Olle, Vetlanda BTK

Karlsson Aaron, BTK Final

Becker Nicholas, BTK Final

Egbäck Melker, BTK Final

Nehm Ruben, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

Livenborn Ludvig, Huskvarna Södra IS

Carlsson Melker, Sandsjöfors SK

Chen Luo Lucas, Vaggeryds BTK

Hasund Vincent, Ölmstad IS

Oskarsson Nils, BTK Final

Ragnarsson Alfred, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool40
1

2

3

4

5

Östlund Melker, Tranås BTK

Karlsson Hjalmar, Tranås BTK

Sundbrandt Frans, Tranås BTK

Rudeberg Julius, Värnamo TK

Nilsson Liam, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool41
1

2

3

4

5

6

Dahlqvist Leia, Sandsjöfors SK

Kaspersson Abbe, Vetlanda BTK

Hammarström Theo, Vetlanda BTK

Hylander Ebbe, Sandsjöfors SK

Blomander Anton, BTK Final

Grennborg Wille, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool42
1

2

3

4

5

Clarin Karl, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ahlstrand Melvin, Vaggeryds BTK

Wier Jack, Vaggeryds BTK

Isacson Walter, BTK Final

Kristensson Valter, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool43
1

2

3

4

5

Albinsson Hjalmar, Vetlanda BTK

Elg Elmer, Vaggeryds BTK

Alm John, Sävsjö BTK

Saarensalo Elvin, BTK Final

Knutsson Filip, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool44
1

2

3

4

5

Fälth Agnes, Vaggeryds BTK

Davidsson Vide, Vaggeryds BTK

Värmsjö Joline, Vaggeryds BTK

Grigoryan Maria, BTK Final

Ax Mellvin, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Pool45
1

2

3

4

5

Byskén Oliver, Vetlanda BTK

Lindblad Malte, KFUM Jönköping IA

Svanström Enzo, Tranås BTK

Björnerhag Viggo, Tabergs SK

Grigoryan Henri, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 5
1

2

3

4

5

6

Nordenflycht Bjurenholt Ben, Vetlanda BTK

Petersson Harry, Sävsjö BTK

Tärneberg Wendela, Sandsjöfors SK

Berglund Theo, Huskvarna Södra IS

Skarp Albin, Sävsjö BTK

Karlsson Nike, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 6
1

2

3

4

5

Sigstedt Jack, Vaggeryds BTK

Johansson Adam, Vaggeryds BTK

Öhman Charlie, Tranås BTK

Uddenberg Levi, Tranås BTK

Tärneberg Kevin, Sandsjöfors SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 7
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lidegran Klint Alfons, Tranås BTK

Säleby Ivar, BTK Clipper

Celinder Noah, Värnamo TK

Mannerback Vidar, BTK Clipper

Billow Ed, Huskvarna Södra IS

Fagerström Ludvig, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 8
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lekenstam Olle, KFUM Jönköping IA

Johansson William, Vaggeryds BTK

Örtengren Elias, Tranås BTK

Bredhammar Max, BTK Final

Engstrand Noel, BTK Clipper

Fagerholm William, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 9
1

2

3

4

5

6

Carlsson Philip, BTK Final

Persson Sam, Tranås BTK

Bång Theo, BTK Final

Burman Nicco, Huskvarna Södra IS

Almgren Filippa, Tabergs SK

Almén Benjamin, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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